Anleitung

Status: betriebsbereit

Typ: BRESSER Researcher Trino
40-1000x Mikroskop



Anzahl: 11

Ort: Curie-Labor

Technische Daten:


https://wiki.mint-labs.de/uploads/images/gallery/2023-07/kOWSCm1JHtFJUfqu-mikroskop.JPG
https://wiki.mint-labs.de/books/die-mint-labs/page/curie-labor

Stufenweise VergrofBerung
Beleuchtung

Okularaufnahme Steckdurchmesser
Lange gesamt

Breite gesamt

Hbéhe gesamt

Nettogewicht (inkl. Zubehor)

Bedienung:

Hier findest du eine Bedienungsanleitung.
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40x/100x/400x/1000x
Durchlicht

23.2 mm

280 mm

175 mm

360 mm

3800 g


https://www.bresser.de/out/media/fa549d065f0276856452cb6abfdae4e8.pdf

